Gaugeable Al loy 400
Mechanica l ly  Attached
Pipe and Tube F i t t ings
■	 For use with MIL-T-16420K 70/30 and 90/10 copper-nickel tubing and pipe
■	 Excellent corrosion resistance in chloride-containing environments
■	 ASTM F1387-qualified for shipboard use
■	 Easy installation using hand tools

➂ Specified to paragraph 1.2.1. of MIL-T-16420K.
Gaugeable Alloy 400 Mechanically Attached Pipe and Tube Fittings     3
Ordering Information
Select an ordering number.
Male Connectors
Tube
OD
in.
Pipe
Size
in.
Ordering
Number
1/4 1/8 M-400-1-2
1/4 1/4 M-400-1-4
3/8 1/4 M-600-1-4
3/8 1/2 M-600-1-8
1/2 1/4 M-810-1-4
1/2 1/2 M-810-1-8
5/8 1/2 M-1010-1-8
3/4 3/4 M-1210-1-12
7/8 3/4 M-1410-1-12
1 1 M-1610-1-16
Pipe
Size
in.
NPT
Size
in.
Ordering
Number
1/8 1/8 M-2P0-1-2
1/4 1/8 M-4P0-1-2
1/4 1/4 M-4P0-1-4
3/8 1/4 M-6P0-1-4
3/8 1/2 M-6P0-1-8
1/2 1/4 M-8P0-1-4
1/2 1/2 M-8P0-1-8
Tube Pipe
Unions Tube Pipe
Tube
OD
in.
Ordering
Number
1/4 M-400-6
3/8 M-600-6
1/2 M-810-6
5/8 M-1010-6
3/4 M-1210-6
7/8 M-1410-6
1 M-1610-6
Pipe
Size
in.
Ordering
Number
1/8 M-2P0-6
1/4 M-4P0-6
3/8 M-6P0-6
1/2 M-8P0-6
90° Union Elbows Tube Pipe
Tube
OD
in.
Ordering
Number
1/4 M-400-9
3/8 M-600-9
1/2 M-810-9
5/8 M-1010-9
3/4 M-1210-9